
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Gemma Wyatt - (928523) - West Dorset SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.11 488 F 03/04/22 Seagulls SC Spring Level 3 Meet Dorchester  3

29.12 488 F 21/11/21 Swim Bournemouth L2 Winter Meet Bournemouth  2

29.16 486 F 04/12/21 West Dorset SC December 2021 Open Meet Dorchester  3

29.29 479 H 15/01/22 Dorset County 2022 Championships & Age Group Comp Littledown West Dorset 2

29.44 472 H 16/02/19 Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp Bournemouth West Dorset 2

29.47 471 F 23/10/21 West Dorset SC County Qualifier Invitational Meet Dorchester SC  4

29.49 470 F 03/10/21 Swim Bournemouth Dorset Back to Competition L3Meet Bournemouth  3

29.51 469 F 06/03/22 Poole SC Regional Qualifier Level 3 Meet 2022 Dorchester  3

29.55 467 F 08/03/20 Poole Regional Qualifier Level 3 Meet 2020 Dorchester West Dorset 3

29.60 464 F 16/02/19 Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp Bournemouth West Dorset 2

29.62 463 H 01/02/20 Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp Littledown West Dorset 2

29.75 457 F 27/10/19 Poole Season Starter Level 3 Meet Dorchester West Dorset 3

29.78 456 F 07/04/19 Swim Bournemouth Spring Level 2 Open Meet Bournemouth West Dorset 2

29.79 456 F 13/12/20 West Dorset 1610 Dorchester  0

29.90 451  01/12/18 West Dorset December Open Meet 2018 Dorchester West Dorset 3

29.93 449 F 17/02/18 Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition Littledown West Dorset 2

30.01 446 F 28/10/18 Poole Swimming Club Season Starter 2018 Dorchester West Dorset 3

30.06 443  15/07/18 West Dorset July Sprint Open Meet 2018 Dorchester West Dorset 3

30.19 438 H 17/02/18 Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition Littledown West Dorset 2

30.48 425  02/12/17 West Dorset December Open Meet 2017 Dorchester West Dorset 3

30.52 424 F 07/12/19 West Dorset December Open Meet Dorchester West Dorset 3

30.55 422 F 17/11/19 Swim Bourenmouth L2 Winter Short Course Littledown Centre West Dorset 2

30.79 413 F 29/10/17 Poole Season Starter 2017 Dorchester West Dorset 3

31.73 377 H 18/02/17 Dorset County Champs & Age Groups Bournemouth West Dorset 2

33.18 330 F 02/10/16 Poole Season Starter 2016 Poole  3

33.20 329  03/12/16 West Dorset December Open Meet Dorchester West Dorset 3

33.63 316  27/02/16 Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG Littledown West Dorset 2
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33.63 316  27/02/16 Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG Littledown West Dorset 2

35.92 260  21/11/15 West Dorset SC Low Level Invitational Club Champs Dorchester West Dorset 4

36.30 252 F 04/10/15 2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet Poole West Dorset 3

37.62 226  22/02/14 Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014 Littledown West Dorset 2

38.22 215  07/12/14 West Dorset Christmas Open Meet 2014 Dorchester West Dorset 3

40.06 187  01/12/13 West Dorset Christmas Open Meet Dorchester West Dorset 3

40.56 180  23/02/13 Dorset County Championships Littledown West Dorset 2

43.98 141  02/12/12 West Dorset Warriors SC Christmas Meet Dorchester West Dorset 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.11 488 F 03/04/22 Seagulls SC Spring Level 3 Meet Dorchester  3

29.51 469 F 06/03/22 Poole SC Regional Qualifier Level 3 Meet 2022 Dorchester  3

29.29 479 H 15/01/22 Dorset County 2022 Championships & Age Group Comp Littledown West Dorset 2

29.16 486 F 04/12/21 West Dorset SC December 2021 Open Meet Dorchester  3

29.12 488 F 21/11/21 Swim Bournemouth L2 Winter Meet Bournemouth  2

29.47 471 F 23/10/21 West Dorset SC County Qualifier Invitational Meet Dorchester SC  4

29.49 470 F 03/10/21 Swim Bournemouth Dorset Back to Competition L3Meet Bournemouth  3

29.79 456 F 13/12/20 West Dorset 1610 Dorchester  0

29.55 467 F 08/03/20 Poole Regional Qualifier Level 3 Meet 2020 Dorchester West Dorset 3

29.62 463 H 01/02/20 Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp Littledown West Dorset 2

30.52 424 F 07/12/19 West Dorset December Open Meet Dorchester West Dorset 3

30.55 422 F 17/11/19 Swim Bourenmouth L2 Winter Short Course Littledown Centre West Dorset 2

29.75 457 F 27/10/19 Poole Season Starter Level 3 Meet Dorchester West Dorset 3

29.78 456 F 07/04/19 Swim Bournemouth Spring Level 2 Open Meet Bournemouth West Dorset 2

29.60 464 F 16/02/19 Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp Bournemouth West Dorset 2

29.44 472 H 16/02/19 Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp Bournemouth West Dorset 2

29.90 451  01/12/18 West Dorset December Open Meet 2018 Dorchester West Dorset 3

30.01 446 F 28/10/18 Poole Swimming Club Season Starter 2018 Dorchester West Dorset 3

30.06 443  15/07/18 West Dorset July Sprint Open Meet 2018 Dorchester West Dorset 3

29.93 449 F 17/02/18 Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition Littledown West Dorset 2

30.19 438 H 17/02/18 Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition Littledown West Dorset 2

30.48 425  02/12/17 West Dorset December Open Meet 2017 Dorchester West Dorset 3

30.79 413 F 29/10/17 Poole Season Starter 2017 Dorchester West Dorset 3

31.73 377 H 18/02/17 Dorset County Champs & Age Groups Bournemouth West Dorset 2

33.20 329  03/12/16 West Dorset December Open Meet Dorchester West Dorset 3

33.18 330 F 02/10/16 Poole Season Starter 2016 Poole  3

33.63 316  27/02/16 Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG Littledown West Dorset 2

35.92 260  21/11/15 West Dorset SC Low Level Invitational Club Champs Dorchester West Dorset 4

36.30 252 F 04/10/15 2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet Poole West Dorset 3

38.22 215  07/12/14 West Dorset Christmas Open Meet 2014 Dorchester West Dorset 3

37.62 226  22/02/14 Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014 Littledown West Dorset 2

40.06 187  01/12/13 West Dorset Christmas Open Meet Dorchester West Dorset 3

40.56 180  23/02/13 Dorset County Championships Littledown West Dorset 2

43.98 141  02/12/12 West Dorset Warriors SC Christmas Meet Dorchester West Dorset 3
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